
Motilal Nehru College
(University of Delhi)

Ref.: MNC/DJM/ Benito Juarez Marg,
New Delhi-110021

Date

Dear Student,

We write to inform you that college library Record indicate that you have

not yet returned the LONG OVER DUE BOOKS which were Issued to you from the

College Library.

A full list of such Long Over Due Books issued in your name has been

enclosed.

We are sure that you will give it your prompt attention.

Ifyou don't return all books issued in your name with due fine the necessary

action will be taken against you.

Principal

Copy to: ^

1. College Boys/Girls Notice Board

2. Library Notice Board

3. College web-cite.

4. Office Copy



10/08/18

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE - MORNING
Benito Juarez Marg, New Delhi-110021

011-24112604

LIBRARY

OVERDUE BOOKS REPORT
Period : 01/07/17-10/8/18

Dateissue // DateRenew Member Id Mem. Name AccessiooNo Title Circulated By Due Date

22/09/17 pshl7062 PRATEEK 108830 Introduction to Political 0017 06/10/17

Theory

27/09/17 bps17069 NITIN KUMAR 25364 Organic Chemistry 0017 11/10/17

27/09/17 bpsl7069 NITIN KUMAR 27821 Theoretical principles of 0017 11/10/17

organic Chemistry

28/09/17 PHH17056 SACHIN 113748 Mathematical Physics 0009 12/10/17

09/10/17 PHH17056 SACHIN T100321 Mechanics 0017 11/10/J7

24/10/17 psc17049 ABHISHEK 112222 Pitman Shorthand Instructor 0017 07/11/17

and Key

24/10/17 psc17049 ABHISHEK 114558 New Era Edition 0017 07/11/17

26/10/17 phy/109/16 Varun Singh 100556 Heat Thermodynamics and 0002 09/11/17

Statistical Physics

26/10/17 phy/109/i6 Varun Singh 109265 Digital Design 0002 09/11/17

02/11/17 PSC 17049 ABHISHEK 100820 Instrumental Methods of 0009 16/11/17

Analysis

14/11/17 SKH17074 SUNIL 103159 0009 28/11/17

3q3§l<H61ctolQiJ^

14/11/17 SKH17074 SUNIL 104316 Bharathari Virchit 0009 28/11/17

Nitishalkam

14/11/17 SKH17074 StINIL 105018 0009 28/11/17

14/11/17 SKH17074 SUNIL 110878 0009 28/11/17

20/11/17 SKH17013 JATIN KUMAR 113307 0009 04/12/17

SOLANKI

08/01/18 PHY/105/16 INDERRAJ 113809 Semiconductor Devices 0013 22/01/18

Physics and Technology

08/01/18 PHY/105/16 INDERRAJ 97605 Modem Physics 0013 22/01/18

13/02/18 SKH1702I SANDEEP 114139 feicii 0013 27/02/18

KUMAR TftfTT" '( "

28/03/18 PHY/096/16 SUSHANT 97401 Modem Physics 0013 n/04/18

SAGAR

05/04/18 151899 AKASH 51543 Bhopal Gas Tragedy - 0002 19/04/18



V *

10/08/18

UViLKLUJHi KUUJVa* KH-rUKl
Period: 01/07/17-10/8/18

Datelssue // DateRenew Member Id Mem. Name AccessionNo TiUe Circulated By Due Date

CHOUDHARY Accident or Experiment

09/04/18 PHY/096/16 SUSHANT

SAGAR

62012 Integratedelectronics 0013 23/04/18

16/04/18 PHH17086 RITIK YADAV 109143 Text Book Of Optics 0002 01/05/18

18/04/18 CHEM/042/I6 ANKIT 99327 Green Ciiemistry 0013 02/05/18

Total Books 23
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10/08/18

Datelssue // DateRenew

25/01/18

19/02/18

26/02/18

Total Books

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE - MORNING
Benito Juarez Marg, New Delhi-110021

011-24112604

LIBRARY

OVERDUE BOOKS REPORT
Period: 01/07/17-10/8/18

Member Id Mem. Name AccessionNo TiUe Circulated By

BAP/16/315

BAP17312

BAP17326

Megha Raghav

VANDANA

MAHANAJ

113122

97470T

109368

Introduction to Intemational
Relations

Environmental Studies

Text Book ofEnvironmental
Studies forUndergraduate
Courses

0013

0013

0013

Due Date

08/02/18

05/03/18

12/03/18



10/08/18

Datelssue // DateRenew

26/09/17

26/09/17

26/09/17

22/01/18

06/03/18

Total Books

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE - MORNING
Benito Juarez Marg, New Delhi-110021

011-24112604

LIBRARY

OVERDUE BOOKS REPORT
Period: 01/07/17-10/8/18

Member Id Mem. Name AccessionNo Title Circulated By

m.com./!6/022

m.com./16/022

m.com./16/022

MAHNI7017

mahnl7017

VIJAY PATEL

VIJAY PATEL

VIJAY PATEL

Abhimanyu Anand

Abhlmanyu Anand

111152

114926

87749

111079

113930

Strategic Management an
IntegratedApproach
Systematic Approch to
Income Tax A.Y.2017-2018

Business policyand strategic
management

aicr 3SIOTT

^ 3m

0013

0013

0013

0002

0017

Due Date

10/10/17

10/10/17

10/10/17

05/02/18

20/03/18


